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Thursday Night Competitions

Round 1 - Week starting Thu 22 Aug 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Day

Thu 22 Aug 2024

Thu 22 Aug 2024

Thu 22 Aug 2024

Thu 22 Aug 2024

Time Court

6:50PM

7:30PM

8:10PM

8:50PM

Round 1 - Week starting Thu 12 Sep 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill
Division

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights
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Day

Thu 05 Sep 2024

Thu 05 Sep 2024

Time Court
7:00PM COURT 2
7:40PM COURT 2

Home

Tealies

Marvel Squad

Fresh Soles F.C.

Deakin Dragons

Home

United Emperors

Ball Busters F.C.

Away

Mum's The Word

Wonder Women

Deepdene Divas F.C.

The Walking Dead

Away

Camping 2.0

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Box Hill Mixed League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -

Thursday Nights
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Thu 05 Sep 2024

Thu 05 Sep 2024

Thu 12 Sep 2024

Thu 12 Sep 2024

Thu 12 Sep 2024

Thu 12 Sep 2024

Thu 12 Sep 2024

8:20PM

9:00PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

KFC

Inferno!

Shadow & Bone

Dafito

Arshtnal

Carniceros

Swift F.C.

Southside

Heartbeat Heroes

Leading Squad

Lads On Toure

Kim Jo Nah United

Kings Parade Rangers

Queens Parade Rangers

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Round 2 - Week starting Thu 29 Aug 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood
Division Day

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights Thu 29 Aug 2024
Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights Thu 29 Aug 2024
Burwood Women's League

- Thursday Nights Thu 29 Aug 2024
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Time

6:50PM

7:30PM

8:10PM

Court

Home

Wonder Women

Deepdene Divas F.C.

Mum's The Word

Away

Deakin Dragons

Tealies

Marvel Squad

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Burwood Women's League

- Thursday Nights Thu 29 Aug 2024 8:50PM The Walking Dead Fresh Soles F.C.

Round 2 - Week starting Thu 19 Sep 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill

Division Day Time Court Home Away

Box Hill Mixed League - 1, 15 gep 2024 7:00PM COURT 2 Southside Ball Busters F.C.
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League - . i

Thursday Nights Thu 12 Sep 2024 7:40PM COURT 2 United Emperors KFC

Box Hill Mixed League - . . |

o iay Niants Thu 12 Sep 2024 8:20PM COURT 2 Camping 2.0 Inferno!

Box Hill Mixed League - 1 15 g5 2024 9:00PM COURT 2 Hidden Leaf F.C. Heartbeat Heroes
Thursday Nights

Box Hil Mep's League - Thu 19 Sep 2024 7:00PM COURT 3 Queens Parade Rangers Shadow & Bone
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -y, 19 gep 2024 7:40PM COURT 3 Kim Jo Nah United Carniceros
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League - 1, 19 gep 2024 8:20PM COURT 3 Kings Parade Rangers Swift F.C
Thursday Nights ' o

Box Hill Men's League - 1, 19 gep 2024 9:00PM COURT 3 Z1G Dafito

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League - 1 19 g 2024 9:40PM COURT 3 Lads On Toure Arshtnal

Thursday Nights

Page 4 of 33 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Round 3 - Week starting Thu 05 Sep 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Round 3 - Week starting Thu 26 Sep 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill
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Day

Thu 05 Sep 2024

Thu 05 Sep 2024

Thu 05 Sep 2024

Thu 05 Sep 2024

Time

6:50PM

7:30PM

8:10PM

8:50PM

Court

Home

Marvel Squad

Tealies

Wonder Women

Deakin Dragons

Away

Deepdene Divas F.C.

Fresh Soles F.C.

The Walking Dead

Mum's The Word

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Division

Box Hill Mixed League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -

Thursday Nights

Round 4 - Week starting Thu 12 Sep 2024

Day

Thu 19 Sep 2024

Thu 19 Sep 2024

Thu 19 Sep 2024

Thu 19 Sep 2024

Thu 26 Sep 2024

Thu 26 Sep 2024

Thu 26 Sep 2024

Thu 26 Sep 2024

Thu 26 Sep 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division
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Day

Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Time

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

Court

Home

KFC

Heartbeat Heroes

Ball Busters F.C.

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Shadow & Bone

Arshtnal

Swift F.C.

Dafito

Lads On Toure

Home

Away

Inferno!

Southside

United Emperors

Camping 2.0

Kings Parade Rangers

Klex Aim F.C.

Carniceros

Queens Parade Rangers

Kim Jo Nah United

Away

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Round 4 - Week starting Thu 03 Oct 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill
Division

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights
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Thu 12 Sep 2024

Thu 12 Sep 2024

Thu 12 Sep 2024

Thu 12 Sep 2024

Day

Thu 26 Sep 2024

Thu 26 Sep 2024

Thu 26 Sep 2024

Thu 26 Sep 2024

Thu 03 Oct 2024

Thu 03 Oct 2024

Thu 03 Oct 2024

Thu 03 Oct 2024

Thu 03 Oct 2024

6:50PM

7:30PM

8:10PM

8:50PM

Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

Mum's The Word

Deepdene Divas F.C.

Fresh Soles F.C.

The Walking Dead

Home

Southside

Inferno!

United Emperors

Camping 2.0

Klex Aim F.C.

Carniceros

Queens Parade Rangers

Kings Parade Rangers

Kim Jo Nah United

Wonder Women

Deakin Dragons

Marvel Squad

Tealies

Away

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Ball Busters F.C.

Heartbeat Heroes

KFC

Lads On Toure

Shadow & Bone

Arshtnal

Dafito

Swift F.C.

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20
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Round 5 - Week starting Thu 19 Sep 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Round 5 - Week starting Thu 10 Oct 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill
Division

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights
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Day

Thu 19 Sep 2024

Thu 19 Sep 2024

Thu 19 Sep 2024

Thu 19 Sep 2024

Day

Thu 03 Oct 2024

Thu 03 Oct 2024

Thu 03 Oct 2024

Thu 03 Oct 2024

Thu 10 Oct 2024

Time

6:50PM

7:30PM

8:10PM

8:50PM

Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

7:00PM

Court

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

Home

Deakin Dragons

Wonder Women

Mum's The Word

Marvel Squad

Home

Heartbeat Heroes

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Southside

Ball Busters F.C.

Lads On Toure

Away

Fresh Soles F.C.

Deepdene Divas F.C.

The Walking Dead

Tealies

Away

Inferno!

United Emperors

Camping 2.0

KFC

Queens Parade Rangers

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights
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Thu 10 Oct 2024

Thu 10 Oct 2024

Thu 10 Oct 2024

Thu 10 Oct 2024

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

Dafito

Shadow & Bone

Arshtnal

Leading Squad

Carniceros

Swift F.C.

Kings Parade Rangers

Kim Jo Nah United

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Round 6 - Week starting Thu 03 Oct 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division Day Time Court Home Away
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Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Round 6 - Week starting Thu 17 Oct 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill
Division

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights
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Thu 03 Oct 2024

Thu 03 Oct 2024

Thu 03 Oct 2024

Thu 03 Oct 2024

Day

Thu 10 Oct 2024

Thu 10 Oct 2024

Thu 10 Oct 2024

Thu 10 Oct 2024

Thu 17 Oct 2024

Thu 17 Oct 2024

Thu 17 Oct 2024

Thu 17 Oct 2024

Thu 17 Oct 2024

6:50PM

7:30PM

8:10PM

8:50PM

Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

Fresh Soles F.C.

The Walking Dead

Deepdene Divas F.C.

Tealies

Home

Camping 2.0

KFC

Inferno!

United Emperors

Carniceros

Queens Parade Rangers

Kings Parade Rangers

Kim Jo Nah United

Swift F.C.

Wonder Women

Marvel Squad

Mum's The Word

Deakin Dragons

Away

Ball Busters F.C.

Heartbeat Heroes

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Southside

Arshtnal

Klex Aim F.C.

Lads On Toure

Shadow & Bone

Dafito

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Round 7 - Week starting Thu 10 Oct 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood
Division Day

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights Thu 10 Oct 2024
Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights Thu 10 Oct 2024
Burwood Women's League

- Thursday Nights Thu 10 Oct 2024
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Time

6:50PM

7:30PM

8:10PM

Court

Home

Wonder Women

Deepdene Divas F.C.

Mum's The Word

Away

Tealies

The Walking Dead

Fresh Soles F.C.

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Burwood Women's League

- Thursday Nights Thu 10 Oct 2024 8:50PM Deakin Dragons

Round 7 - Week starting Thu 24 Oct 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill

Division Day Time Court Home

Box Hill Mixed League - Thu 17 Oct 2024 7-:00PM COURT 2 United Emperors
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League - Thu 17 Oct 2024 7-40PM COURT 2 Southside
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League - 1,1 47 5t 2024 8:20PM COURT 2 Hidden Leaf F.C.
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League - ¢y, 47 ¢t 2024 9:00PM COURT 2 Heartoeat Heroes
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League - Thu 24 Oct 2024 7-:00PM COURT 3 Lads On Toure
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League - Thu 24 Oct 2024 7:40PM COURT 3 Queens Parade Rangers
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -, 54 0ct 2024 8:20PM COURT 3 Klex Aim F.C.
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League - 1, 54 0ct 2024 9:00PM COURT 3 Arshtnal
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League - 1, 54 0ct 2024 9:40PM COURT 3 Dafito

Thursday Nights
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Marvel Squad

Away

Camping 2.0

Inferno!

KFC

Ball Busters F.C.

Carniceros

Kim Jo Nah United

Kings Parade Rangers

Swift F.C.

Shadow & Bone

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Round 8 - Week starting Thu 17 Oct 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Round 8 - Week starting Thu 31 Oct 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill
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Day

Thu 17 Oct 2024

Thu 17 Oct 2024

Thu 17 Oct 2024

Thu 17 Oct 2024

Time

6:50PM

7:30PM

8:10PM

8:50PM

Court

Home

Wonder Women

Deakin Dragons

Mum's The Word

Fresh Soles F.C.

Away

Marvel Squad

The Walking Dead

Tealies

Deepdene Divas F.C.

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Division Day Time Court Home Away

Box Hill Mixed League -

oy s Thu 24 Oct 2024 7:00PM COURT 2 Southside KFC

Box Hil Mixed League -y, 54 0ct 2024 7:40PM COURT 2 Inferno! United Emperors
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -y, 54 ot 2024 8:20PM COURT 2 Hidden Leaf F.C. Ball Busters F.C.
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League - ¢, 54 gt 2024 9:00PM COURT 2 Heartbeat Heroes Camping 2.0
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League - 1\ 54 50 2024 7:00PM COURT 3 Shadow & Bone Arshtnal
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League - | 34 3¢ 2024 7:40PM COURT 3 Carniceros Klex Aim F.C.
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -y, 31 oct 2024 8:20PM COURT 3 Kim Jo Nah United Dafito

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League - ¢y, 34 ¢t 2024 9:00PM COURT 3 Swift F.C. Lads On Toure
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League - Thu 31 Oct 2024 9:40PM COURT 3 Kings Parade Rangers Queens Parade Rangers

Thursday Nights

Round 9 - Week starting Thu 24 Oct 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division Day Time Court Home Away

Page 16 of 33 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Round 9 - Week starting Thu 07 Nov 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill
Division

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights
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Thu 24 Oct 2024

Thu 24 Oct 2024

Thu 24 Oct 2024

Thu 24 Oct 2024

Day

Thu 31 Oct 2024

Thu 31 Oct 2024

Thu 31 Oct 2024

Thu 31 Oct 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

6:50PM

7:30PM

8:10PM

8:50PM

Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

Marvel Squad

Deepdene Divas F.C.

The Walking Dead

Tealies

Home

KFC

Camping 2.0

United Emperors

Ball Busters F.C.

Kings Parade Rangers

Queens Parade Rangers

Klex Aim F.C.

Lads On Toure

Arshtnal

Mum's The Word

Deakin Dragons

Wonder Women

Fresh Soles F.C.

Away

Inferno!

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Heartbeat Heroes

Southside

Kim Jo Nah United

Carniceros

Swift F.C.

Shadow & Bone

Dafito

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20
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Round 10 - Week starting Thu 31 Oct 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood
Division Day Time

Burwood Women's League

ey Mot Thu 31 Oct 2024 6:50PM
B#Lﬁ?gga‘;vﬁgﬁ{‘ss League gy, 31 Oct 2024 7:30PM
B#Lﬁ?gga‘;vﬁgﬁ{‘ss League gy, 31 Oct 2024 8:10PM
Burwood Women's League  y, , 34 1 2024 8:50PM

- Thursday Nights

Round 10 - Week starting Thu 14 Nov 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill

Division Day Time

5ﬁ§§§;§”ﬁ§i;eag“e © Thu 07 Nov 2024 7:00PM
5ﬁ§§§;§”ﬁ§i;eag“e " Thu 07 Nov 2024 7:40PM
5ﬁ§§§;§”ﬁ§i;eag“e * Thu 07 Nov 2024 8:20PM
5ﬁ§§§;§”ﬁ§i;eag“e " Thu 07 Nov 2024 9:00PM
Box Hill Men's League - ¢ 14 Noy 2024 7:00PM

Thursday Nights

Page 19 of 33

Court

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

Home

Wonder Women

Fresh Soles F.C.

Mum's The Word

Tealies

Home

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Inferno!

Southside

KFC

Queens Parade Rangers

Away

Deakin Dragons

Marvel Squad

The Walking Dead

Deepdene Divas F.C.

Away

Heartbeat Heroes

Ball Busters F.C.

Camping 2.0

United Emperors

Swift F.C.

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights
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Thu 14 Nov 2024

Thu 14 Nov 2024

Thu 14 Nov 2024

Thu 14 Nov 2024

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

Carniceros

Klex Aim F.C.

Lads On Toure

Arshtnal

Kings Parade Rangers

Shadow & Bone

Dafito

Kim Jo Nah United

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Round 11 - Week starting Thu 07 Nov 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division Day Time Court Home Away
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Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Round 11 - Week starting Thu 21 Nov 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill
Division

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights
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Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Day

Thu 14 Nov 2024

Thu 14 Nov 2024

Thu 14 Nov 2024

Thu 14 Nov 2024

Thu 21 Nov 2024

Thu 21 Nov 2024

Thu 21 Nov 2024

Thu 21 Nov 2024

Thu 21 Nov 2024

6:50PM

7:30PM

8:10PM

8:50PM

Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

Deepdene Divas F.C.

Marvel Squad

The Walking Dead

Deakin Dragons

Home

Ball Busters F.C.

Heartbeat Heroes

Camping 2.0

United Emperors

Dafito

Kim Jo Nah United

Kings Parade Rangers

Shadow & Bone

Swift F.C.

Wonder Women

Tealies

Fresh Soles F.C.

Mum's The Word

Away

KFC

Southside

Inferno!

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Klex Aim F.C.

Lads On Toure

Arshtnal

Queens Parade Rangers

Carniceros

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Round 12 - Week starting Thu 14 Nov 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood
Division Day

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights Thu 14 Nov 2024
Burwood Women's League
-~ Thursday Nights Thu 14 Nov 2024
Burwood Women's League

- Thursday Nights Thu 14 Nov 2024
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Time

6:50PM

7:30PM

8:10PM

Court

Home

Marvel Squad

Mum's The Word

Fresh Soles F.C.

Away

Deepdene Divas F.C.

Wonder Women

Deakin Dragons

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Burwood Women's League

- Thursday Nights Thu 14 Nov 2024 8:50PM Tealies The Walking Dead

Round 12 - Week starting Thu 28 Nov 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill

Division Day Time Court Home Away
Box Hill Mixed League - ¢ o4 Noy 2024 7:00PM COURT 2 Inferno! Heartbeat Heroes
Thursday Nights
Box Hill Mixed League - . .
Tharsday Nights Thu 21 Nov 2024 7:40PM COURT 2 KFC Camping 2.0
Box Hill Mixed League - | 54 Ny 2024 8:20PM COURT 2 Ball Busters F.C. United Emperors
Thursday Nights
Box Hill Mixed League - ¢ o4 Noy 2024 9:00PM COURT 2 Southside Hidden Leaf F.C.
Thursday Nights
Box Hill Men's League - . . . .

. Thu 28 Nov 2024 7:00PM COURT 3 Klex Aim F.C. Kim Jo Nah United
Thursday Nights
Box Hill Men's League - ¢ 55 Noy 2024 7:40PM COURT 3 Carniceros Shadow & Bone
Thursday Nights
Box Hill Men's League - . .

. Thu 28 Nov 2024 8:20PM COURT 3 Queens Parade Rangers Dafito
Thursday Nights
Box Hill Men's League - . . .

. Thu 28 Nov 2024 9:00PM COURT 3 Swift F.C. Kings Parade Rangers
Thursday Nights
Box Hill Men's League - ¢ 56 Noy 2024 9:40PM COURT 3 Lads On Toure Arshtnal

Thursday Nights
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Round 13 - Week starting Thu 21 Nov 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Round 13 - Week starting Thu 05 Dec 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill
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Day

Thu 21 Nov 2024

Thu 21 Nov 2024

Thu 21 Nov 2024

Thu 21 Nov 2024

Time

6:50PM

7:30PM

8:10PM

8:50PM

Court

Home

Wonder Women

Deepdene Divas F.C.

Deakin Dragons

The Walking Dead

Away

Fresh Soles F.C.

Mum's The Word

Tealies

Marvel Squad

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Division

Box Hill Mixed League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -

Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -

Thursday Nights

Round 14 - Week starting Thu 28 Nov 2024

Day

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division
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Day

Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Time

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

Court

Home

Hidden Leaf F.C.

United Emperors

Heartbeat Heroes

Camping 2.0

Shadow & Bone

Arshtnal

Kim Jo Nah United

Dafito

Kings Parade Rangers

Home

Away

Inferno!

Southside

KFC

Ball Busters F.C.

Swift F.C.

Klex Aim F.C.

Queens Parade Rangers

Carniceros

Lads On Toure

Away

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Round 14 - Week starting Thu 12 Dec 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill
Division

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights

Box Hill Men's League -
Thursday Nights
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Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Day

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 12 Dec 2024

Thu 12 Dec 2024

Thu 12 Dec 2024

Thu 12 Dec 2024

Thu 12 Dec 2024

6:50PM

7:30PM

8:10PM

8:50PM

Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

Tealies

The Walking Dead

Fresh Soles F.C.

Marvel Squad

Home

Camping 2.0

Ball Busters F.C.

KFC

Inferno!

Klex Aim F.C.

Swift F.C.

Carniceros

Queens Parade Rangers

Shadow & Bone

Wonder Women

Deepdene Divas F.C.

Mum's The Word

Deakin Dragons

Away

United Emperors

Heartbeat Heroes

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Southside

Lads On Toure

Dafito

Kim Jo Nah United

Arshtnal

Kings Parade Rangers
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Semi Finals - Week starting Thu 05 Dec 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Day

THURSDAY DECEMBER 5 2024

SEMI-FINALS

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights
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Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Time

12:00AM

12:00AM

12:00AM

12:00AM

Court

Home

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Away

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20



Round 15 - Week starting Thu 19 Dec 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill
Division Day Time Court Home Away

Box Hill Mixed League -

. Thu 12 Dec 2024 7:00PM COURT 2 Ball Busters F.C. Hidden Leaf F.C.
Thursday Nights
Box Hill Mixed League - ¢, 45 peg 2024 7:40PM COURT 2 Heartbeat Heroes Camping 2.0
Thursday Nights
Box Hill Mixed League -y, 15 pec 2024 8:20PM COURT 2 KFC Southside
Thursday Nights
Box Hill Mixed League - 1 15 pec 2024 9:00PM COURT 2 Inferno! United Emperors
Thursday Nights
Box Hill Men's League - | 9 peg 2024 7:00PM COURT 3 Kim Jo Nah United Swift F.C.
Thursday Nights
Box Hill Men's League - 1 19 pec 2024 7:40PM COURT 3 Lads On Toure Queens Parade Rangers
Thursday Nights
Box Hill Men's League - | 19 peg 2024 8:20PM COURT 3 Arshtnal Carniceros
Thursday Nights
Box Hill Men's League - . . .

. Thu 19 Dec 2024 9:00PM COURT 3 Kings Parade Rangers Klex Aim F.C.
Thursday Nights
Box Hill Men's League - 1, 19 peg 2024 9:40PM COURT 3 Dafito Shadow & Bone

Thursday Nights
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Finals - Week starting Thu 12 Dec 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division Day Time Court Home Away
THURSDAY DECEMBER 12 2024
GRAND FINALS
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Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights Thu 12 Dec 2024
Burwood Women's League
- Thursday Nights Thu 12 Dec 2024
Burwood Women's League

- Thursday Nights Thu 12 Dec 2024

Round 16 - Week starting Thu 19 Dec 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill
Division Day

Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights Thu 19 Dec 2024
Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights Thu 19 Dec 2024
Box Hill Mixed League -
Thursday Nights Thu 19 Dec 2024
Box Hill Mixed League -

Thursday Nights Thu 19 Dec 2024
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12:00AM

12:00AM

12:00AM

Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

TBD

TBD

TBD

Home

Southside

United Emperors

Camping 2.0

Hidden Leaf F.C.

TBD

TBD

TBD

Away

Ball Busters F.C.

KFC

Inferno!

Heartbeat Heroes

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:44:20
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